Mikhail Miro, CEO of Wallet Factory, joined Forbes Business Council



Mikhail Miro has recently become a Forbes Councils member to showcase and share his first-hand expertise in delivering reliable FinTech solutions and services for financial businesses. With extensive prior work experience in banking and payment industry verticals, Mikhail has been spearheading the company since its inception in 2015.

Boston, Massachusetts (December 24, 2022) — Mikhail Miro, Co-Founder and CEO of Wallet Factory—a FinTech software service provider for financial companies and enterprises largely in LatAm and MENA regions—has been accepted into the Forbes Business Council, the foremost growth and networking organization for successful business owners and leaders worldwide.

Mikhail Miro was vetted and selected by a review committee based on the depth and diversity of his experience. Criteria for acceptance include a track record of successfully impacting business growth metrics, as well as personal and professional achievements and honors. As a Forbes Business Council member, Mikhail defines his major focus area to be centered around the best ways of addressing financial inclusion issues.

"We are honored to welcome Mikhail Miro into the community," said Scott Gerber, founder of Forbes Councils, the collective that includes Forbes Business Council. "Our

mission with Forbes Councils is to bring together proven leaders from every industry, creating a curated, social capital-driven network that helps every member grow professionally and make an even greater impact on the business world."

As an accepted member of the Council, Mikhail has access to a variety of exclusive opportunities designed to help him reach peak professional influence. He will connect and collaborate with other respected local leaders in a private forum and at members-only events. Mikhail will also be invited to work with a professional editorial team to share his expert insights in original business articles on Forbes.com, and to contribute to published Q&A panels alongside other experts.

Finally, Mikhail Miro will benefit from exclusive access to vetted business service partners, membership-branded marketing collateral, and the high-touch support of the Forbes Councils member concierge team.

"Joining the Forbes Councils expert community of senior-level business professionals is exceptionally rewarding and challenging at the same time. It is my pleasure and honor to be among the world's most innovative business leaders and visionaries who are very much on the same wavelength on the most pressing financial issues of our time," said Mikhail Miro. "Committed to spreading the word about the inevitable adoption of digital financial services for addressing urgent banking and NBFI needs, I am here at Forbes Councils to help financial businesses gain a competitive edge."

ABOUT FORBES COUNCILS

Forbes Councils is a collective of invitation-only communities created in partnership with Forbes and the expert community builders who founded Young Entrepreneur Council (YEC). In Forbes Councils, exceptional business owners and leaders come together with the people and resources that can help them thrive.

To learn more about Forbes Councils, visit forbescouncils.com.

ABOUT WALLET FACTORY

Wallet Factory is a FinTech software development and service provider of reliable Wallet-as-a-Service (WaaS) services and enterprise-grade solutions. The company provides financial businesses with flexible and highly competitive digital platforms for

payments, eWallets, customer rewards, and marketplaces of their choosing. The full-fledged suites and services help businesses ensure improved customer experiences and capitalize on data-driven advantages at the fullest.

To learn more about Wallet Factory, visit walletfactory.com

CONTACT DETAILS
Dmitriy Shcherba
Digital Content and PR Executive
Wallet Factory
team@walletfactory.com